

ST 120/2020
CNR No. WBHW060000042020

OrderNo : 11 Dated.31.03.2021

Today is fixed for appointment of A.P.P. and production.

Sole accused person namely Monirul Mallick @ Bhundul is not produced from custody.

No steps taken by both sides.

Fix 21.05.2021 for appointment of A.P.P. and production.

D/C

Addl.Sess. Judge

Addl. Sess. Judge
(J.O. Code : WB00614)
Amta, Howrah