

S.T. No. 11(09) of 2022

S.T. No 120 of 2020

CNR No. WBHW060000042020

Present : Sri. Rajesh Kumar Singh, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, In-Charge

Order No. 33 dated 28.02.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. 3 & C.S.W. 4.

Sole accused person is produced from J/C. Ld. P.O. is on leave, Ld. A.D.J.,
2nd Court, Uluberia is in-charge. Adjourned this day.

Fixing 02.04.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 3 & C.S.W. 4.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly. Call for alamat, if any.

Accused be remanded to J/C. To date (02.04.2024) for production.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-Charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-Charge